Speelschema

Ronde
Biljart 1
Haar.v.d.G.A
Meijerman H
Oosterwijk S
Reserve

Biljart 2
Roelofs G

Zwijnenberg H

Geerts J
Willemsen H

Ronde

Heerink J A
Gurp v GJ
Wunnink J
Veneman B

Biljart 2

Roeke G

Lankhorst H
Marsman JG
Boerkamp G

3

34
37
40

0

31
31
32
34

45
41
30
62

50
45
45
45

Klasse A
Aanvang

26-sep

13,15 uur

Boerkamp G
Heerink J A
Gurpv GJ
Wunnink J

Veneman B
Roeke G
Lankhorst H
Marsman JG

Oosterwijk S
Reserve
Roelofs G

Zwijnenberg H

Geerts J

Willemsen H
Haar.v.d.G.A
Meijerman H

45
45
41
30

62
50
45
45

40

31
31

32
34
34
37



